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2" TAPPA - CANEGRATE - 21/01/2024 o \&
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA PAR CANEGRATE

GARA 21_CF - PROVVISORIA

|__# | PETTORALE | ATLETA |_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
1 2917 KALBOUSSI FATIMA F MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00:08:10.950
2 1268 BALDO SARA F CF 2 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:08:23.196
3 1632 AGUTI SARA F CF 3 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 00:08:24.442
4 1631 AGUTI NICOLE F CF 4 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 00:08:26.191
5 1297 DI CEGLIE MATILDE F CF & MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:08:27.441
6 957 MEANI CATERINA F CF 6 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA 00:08:39.942
7 1939 ARRIGONI AURORA F CF 7 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:08:45.192
8 1280 BOGA SILVIA F CF 8 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:08:45.194
9 3195 PANZANI VALERIA F CF 9 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA 00:08:54.937
10 1256 ROSSI GAYA F CF 10 MI098 - POL. BESANESE 00:09:04.187
11 580 GRIGALIUNAITE META F CF 11 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 00:09:06.687
12 868 MORASCHI MATILDE F CF 12 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 00:09:12.439
13 2525 MENTASTI LAVINIA F CF 13 VA130 - N. ATL. VARESE 00:09:17.698
14 2254 MONSIGNY LUCILLE F CF 14 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA 00:09:25.437
15 1214 SGUERA SOFIA F CF 15 MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO 00:09:25.940
16 2986 MITROFAN ELISABETH F CF 16 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 00:09:25.942
17 545 MARCHESI VIOLA F CF 17 C0O017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO 00:09:29.686
18 2944 BOLIS ELENA MARIA F CF 18 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:09:30.186
19 3358 GRIGNANI EMMA F CF 19 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA 00:09:30.188
20 1991 LA TORRE NOEMI F CF 20 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:09:31.935
21 2120 BERTUZZI ALESSIA F CF 21 MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA 00:09:34.935
22 2246 IAZZARELLI ALESSIA F CF 22 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA 00:09:38.184
23 3221 PIERAGOSTINI CECILIA F CF 23 MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA 00:09:41.933
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1699
2902
1575
2004
535
675
3209
2235
2947
2971
2791
548
950
3192
3225
2777
1083
2964
3159
2201
2520
2020
3015
3151
1289
1011
2828
902
2977
2813
1525
2770
1529
791
2502
1568
3013
2561
2816
2814
3152

TELI CAROLINA
ALDROVANDI GAIA
PACCHETTI ANITA
MORNATI LAURA
FRANTUMA ELEONORA
ROSSETTI GIULIA
FERRARIO GIULIA

GAJ BRENDA

SILVA SOFIA RITA

DE ANGELIS ELENA
GALLOTTI CRISTINA
MILANI GIULIA
MALEGORI ALESSIA
GIOVENALE MARTA
ROSICA STELLA
CONTENTO NINA
ALBERTI LINDA
CAMOBRECO ANGELA
CODA EMMA
POSITANO CLAUDIA
ZEFI GRACE

PLUMARI GRETA
PIANTANIDA GLORIA
GULLO ANNA BENEDETTA
CICCARELLI SOFIA
CANTONE VALENTINA
FERRARI ELISA

CALVI MICHELLE
FONTANA MELISSA
SCARPACI GIADA
CHIODA VIOLA
BERSELLI TECLA
CORNO MARIA

GIOCO ELENA
POLZONETTI VITTORIA
MANDRUZZATO GIORGIA
MONTANARI EVA
BUONOCORE CHIARA
SOLETTO DESIREE
SCARPACI ILARIA
RAIMONDI NOEMI
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MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI354 - S.I.S. ATL. 86

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI354 - S.I.S. ATL. 86

00:09:43.198
00:09:43.199
00:09:43.934
00:09:44.433
00:09:47.433
00:09:48.434
00:09:49.682
00:09:50.686
00:09:50.689
00:09:51.192
00:09:52.691
00:09:52.933
00:09:53.184
00:09:56.435
00:09:57.183
00:10:00.183
00:10:02.684
00:10:05.186
00:10:05.689
00:10:06.937
00:10:07.688
00:10:09.438
00:10:09.689
00:10:11.697
00:10:12.688
00:10:12.935
00:10:13.438
00:10:13.691
00:10:15.683
00:10:19.181
00:10:19.432
00:10:19.933
00:10:20.180
00:10:20.182
00:10:23.428
00:10:25.927
00:10:27.925
00:10:27.929
00:10:29.427
00:10:29.675
00:10:29.677
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2809
1372
2962
2306
3160
2956
1595
3333
2833
1203
3058
1660
1987
1706
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2771
1347
572
1668
1162
651
1262
2878
1690
3004
2789
2206
782
1935
1975
851
2841
3338
1683
2782
1999
1985
1512
1103
2815
590

RAMACCINI ANNA SOFIA
DELL'ORTO MATILDE
BOSSI VALERIA

PALMA CRISTINA

DEL SARTO MARGHERITA
AVITABILE BIANCA

STEFANETTO GIULIA EMANUELA

PASSARO ARIANNA

SALA CAROLINA

BORSANI GAIA

COLOMBO BEATRICE
FERRIAN LETIZIA ARIANNA
GORLA CAMILLA

VOLPI SARA

RAVASIO ALICE

BERTO CARLOTTA
SANTAMBROGIO GIULIA
FEDELI SOFIA

KOVAL DANIELA
ZANUTTINI FRANCESCA
FERRARI ELEONORA
ABELLI ALICE

LEPIDO LUCIA
QUITADAMO VALENTINA
GIUDETTI ELSA

FROSI GIADA

TARANTINO CHIARA
FERRI CHIARA
ALEXANDRU ELISA MARIA
FAZIO FEDERICA ROBERTA
CAFARO CATERINA
DAIDONE SOFIA
VIMERCATI VIOLA

PARINI ANNA

DE VAL LARA

MARZO MARTINA ANGELA
GHIONI MATILDE

BOANO GRETA
CANNATELLI MAURIZIA
SIMONINI ELISA

NURRA FEDERICA
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MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MIO76 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MIO76 - GEAS ATLETICA

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI759 - LA FENICE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

00:10:30.674
00:10:32.173
00:10:33.427
00:10:36.920
00:10:37.172
00:10:37.435
00:10:40.168
00:10:40.680
00:10:41.918
00:10:42.670
00:10:45.168
00:10:46.421
00:10:47.418
00:10:48.672
00:10:50.169
00:10:52.419
00:10:53.174
00:10:53.423
00:10:53.426
00:10:53.920
00:10:53.926
00:10:55.434
00:10:56.921
00:10:57.675
00:10:57.924
00:10:59.672
00:11:00.925
00:11:02.923
00:11:03.673
00:11:03.677
00:11:04.174
00:11:07.678
00:11:09.926
00:11:11.930
00:11:21.921
00:11:23.172
00:11:23.422
00:11:25.670
00:11:25.671
00:11:29.916
00:11:30.417
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2759
832
3116
2743
3335
1621
2793
3173
2810
2798
864
3108
2035
2305
2194
1505
2812
1634
3356
3079
818
1688
2765
828
3009
2959
903
2820
2781
2805
562
3094
2775
809
840

MATTEUCCI BEATRICE
SCARSI ALICE

VISMARA VIOLA MATTIA
VIOLA NOEMI

GIACOBBE ALISA
BARLOCCO EMMA

LAWRENCE AMELIENJAMASIA

MACCHIA FEDERICA
RAMIREZ ADRIANA CAMILLA
MANGONI MARINELLA
GEFFRI ANGELICA
PEGORARO SARA

TORINO MARGHERITA
PACIFICO SARA

DI MARTINO GIULIA
ADELFIO ANITA

RUSCIO MARIANNA
ALTOMARE CLAUDIA
AMBROSIANO JANIS NEDA
MARINACCI CHIARA SOPHIE
MONZA CHIARA

POLLINA SOPHIE
NANNELLI SILVIA

RONCO LISA

VALENTI VIVIANA

BERIA GINEVRA SANTINA
CANE IRENE

ULINICI ANGELA

D'ALO' GIORGIA

PARATO GINEVRA
SANTAMARIA GIULIA
CUCCHETTI LUDOVICA
BRAMBILLA DI GIOIA SOFIA
MANGIAGALLI GIULIA
STANZANI CECILIA

b e o e A e e e M M M |

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD

MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE 0. 1906

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

00:11:31.170
00:11:31.667
00:11:35.918
00:11:37.431
00:11:38.421
00:11:39.922
00:11:41.672
00:11:42.672
00:11:43.670
00:11:44.176
00:11:47.420
00:11:48.919
00:11:51.669
00:11:52.917
00:11:56.167
00:11:59.665
00:11:59.916
00:12:01.665
00:12:04.914
00:12:05.165
00:12:09.414
00:12:13.167
00:12:20.165
00:12:24.166
00:12:29.917
00:12:33.919
00:12:36.669
00:12:45.172
00:12:46.673
00:12:48.174
00:12:50.674
00:13:47.910
00:14:31.409
00:15:17.386
00:16:32.853



